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RACING TIRE

Super Tour Buttonwillow

Group 3 T1,T2,T3,T4,

Buttonwillow 2.920 miles

Grp3 T1,T2,T3,T4 Qual 1 4/29/2017 09:50
Qualifying started at 11:51:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
1 11:56:23.107 2:12.612 50.258 82.545 39.649 42.705
(198) Marc Hoover 2 11:58:25.478 2:02.371 45.511 106.130 37.247 39.613
T T1:55:10.027 T50.547 21577 127970 32.016 36.054
2 11:57:09.014 1:49.987 41.322 128.693 32.874 35.791 (31) Lynne Griffiths
T T157:13.764 2:50.802 56.539 96.028 IT.712 12641
(88) Pratt Cole 2 11:59:31.347 2:17.583 51.900 102922 40.553 45.130
T T1:55:36.899 2:00.68% 47737 124006 36.000 37547 3 12:01:44.613 2:13.266 49.544 104.904 41.655 42.067
2 11:57:33.297 1:56.398 43.865 126111 35.231 37.302 4 12:04:00.404 2:15.791 51.350 94.147 42.705 41.736
3 11:59:40.459 2:07.162 43.882 85.931 40.656 42.624 5 12:06:07.955 2:07.551 48.933 110.882 38.171 40.447
4 12:01:35.493 1:55.034 42.695 127.092 35.436 36.903 6 12:08:14.675 2:06.720 48.052 111.033 38.425 40.243
5 12:03:29.162 1:53.669 41.912 128.491 35.456 36.301 7 12:10:19.548 2:04.873 46.987 112.873 38.235 39.651
6 12:05:26.830 1:57.668 43.939 114.134 36.189 37.540 8 12:12:23.367 2:03.819 46.907 113.186 36.984 39.928
7 12:07:19.824 1:52.994 42.224 127688 34.243 36.527
(65) Brian Husting
(12) Mike Henderson T T1:56:59.045 2:24.204 700889 12.064 73.293
1 1755.35.089 2:03.067 46.917 109.544 37.675 38475 2 11:59:08.820 2:09.775 47.220 97.518 40.592 41.963
2 11:57:32.492 1:57.403 45.355 127.092 35.103 36.945 3 12:01:16.012 2:07.192 47.091 100.640 39.018 41.083
3 11:59:29.274 1:56.782 44.319 125723 34.769 37.694 4 12:03:29.509 2:13.497 50.371 100.889 40.213 42.913
4 12:01:25.152 1:55.878 43.547 126.306 34.115 38.216 5 12:05:34.899 2:05.390 47.216 106.406 38.002 40.082
5 12:03:28.118 2:02.966 47.582 111.033 34.617 40.767 6 12:07:39.138 2:04.239 46.007 105.581 38.218 40.014
6 12:05:27.416 1:59.298 44.703 12.717 36.340 38.255
7 12:07:21.466 1:54.050 42.852 132878 35.155 36.043  (14)Ali Naimi
8 12:09:17.299 1:55.833 44.051 119.125 33.899 37.883 T TT57.08.472 740,790 58.100 72191 52.606 78.003
2 11:59:17.276 2:08.804 48.657 100.640 39.138 41.009
(63) Bill Collins 3 12:01:26.942 2:09.666 47.107 101.014 38.433 44.126
T 11:55:33.092 2:00.557 46.872 T7.752 36.408 37.271 4 12:03:34.762 2:07.820 47.967 101.139 38.921 40.932
2 11:57:29.899 1:56.807 43.919 115.261 35.273 37.615 5 12:05:41.608 2:06.846 47.266 101.768 38.620 40.960
3 11:59:47.594 2:17.695 51.797 102406 43.088 42.810 6 12:07:58.958 2:17.350 48.084 87.966 43,517 45.749
4 12:02:19.190 2:31.596 55.905 87.215 47.806 47.885 7 12:10:04.954 2:05.996 46.875 101.642 38.254 40.867
5 12:04:13.565 1:54.375 43.304 119.299 34.463 36.608
(70) Derrick Ambrose
(01) Tom Wickersham T 71:56:50.019 2:22.230 57.361 101264 27860 43.009
T 11:55.00.249 1:56.476 3.887 T19.474 35.197 37.392 2 11:58:59.124 2:08.205 47.241 104.102 39.565 41.399
2 11:57:05.453 1:56.204 43.443 120353 35.341 37.420 3 12:01:07.560 2:08.436 47.683 104.769 39.879 40.874
p3 12:00:20.587 3:15.134 43.917 90.199 38.932 4 12:03:19.552 2:11.992 50.209 104.904 41.081 40.702
4 12:02:20.997 2:00.410 119.299 35.876 37.353 5 12:05:37.695 2:18.143 56.448 107244 41.317 40.378
5 12:04:26.626 2:05.629 118.779 38.789 37.298 6 12:07:44.343 2:06.648 47.289 106268 38.443 40.916
6 12:06:21.469 1:54.843 43.168 120.000 34.903 36.772 7 12:09:58.086 2:13.743 49.012 107.104 43.331 41.400
8 12:12:05.115 2:07.029 47.788 106.130 38.588 40.653
(191) Marco Gallaher
p1 T1:57.38.787 3:25.854 49.408 109251 37.78 (25) Timothy Wise (Saturday)
2 11:59:45.926 2:07.139 109.839 36.914 38.794 T TT56.56.507 770,386 T00270 7681 7750
3 12:01:46.682 2:00.756 111.639 36.731 38.738 2 11:59:07.662 2:10.795 49.045 101642 40.542 41.208
4 12:03:47.779 2:01.097 44.692 109691 36.778 39.627 3 12:01:15.398 2:07.736 47.599 102278 39.521 40.616
5 12:05:47.430 1:59.651 44.382 110.432 36.851 38.418 4 12:03:22.521 2:07.123 47.220 102278 39.630 40.273
5 12:05:31.674 2:09.153 47.035 102535 39.568 42.550
(76) Cameron Evans
T T1:55:43.325 2:08.869 75858 707668 38.088 70,923 (98) Steve Zink
2 11:57:44.267 2:00.942 45.209 108.960 36.937 38.796 T TT56:32.300 712576 50174 T9.002 70,160 17033
3 11:59:45.755 2:01.488 45.346 109.987 36.902 39.240 2 11:58:39.944 2:07.644 48.462 105.039 38.482 40.700
4 12:01:46.338 2:00.583 44.892 109.691 37.050 38.641 3 12:00:47.117 2:07.173 47.109 104.102 38.522 41.542
p5 12:05:09.499 3:23.161 49.211 108,670 39.001 4 12:02:55.139 2:08.022 47.974 104501 38.373 41.675
6 12:07:28.943 2:19.444 101.390 43.755 40.960 5 12:05:04.262 2:09.123 48.019 101.642 39.162 41.942
7 12:09:28.904 1:59.961 110.135 36.762 38.860 6 12:07:12.865 2:08.603 48.173 103.706 38.723 41.707
8 12:11:28.744 1:59.840 44.392 110.732 36.463 38.985 7 12:09:21.384 2:08.519 47.667 102.150 38.897 41.955
8 12:11:29.449 2:08.065 48.231 105445 38.315 41.519
(36) John Baker
T T1:55:44.379 2:00.426 50.237 702663 37.950 77230 (78) Izzy Sanchez
2 11:57:46.491 2:02.112 45.926 113.816 37.402 38.784 T TT55:47.430 2:07.305 78050 705039 38.307 20.730
3 11:59:49.098 2:02.607 45.047 114.775 36.940 40.620 2 11:57:54.803 2:07.367 47.750 104501 38.378 41.239
4 12:01:52.485 2:03.387 46.065 113.975 37.490 39.832 3 12:00:02.187 2:07.384 47.733 104635 38.513 41.138
5 12:03:58.184 2:05.699 45.718 108526 39.960 40.021 4 12:02:09.516 2:07.329 47.813 103.052 38.387 41.129
6 12:06:01.935 2:03.751 46.325 114.294 37.899 39.527 5 12:04:17.416 2:07.900 47.194 99.416 39.756 40.950
7 12:08:07.120 2:05.185 46.767 113.658 38.145 40.273 6 12:06:25.289 2:07.873 48.035 103.182 38.422 41.416
8 12:10:14.194 2:07.074 46.586 110.882 37.877 42.611 7 12:08:32.745 2:07.456 47.102 100.024 39.457 40.897
9 12:12:21.154 2:06.960 48.319 110.882 37.983 40.658 8 12:10:40.145 2:07.400 47.330 103.182 38.669 41.401
9 12:12:47.870 2:07.725 47.362 104235 38.577 41.786
(46) Oscar Jackson
| Ellen Lowery, Chief ofﬁming & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director
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Super Tour Buttonwillow

Group 3 T1,T2,T3,T4,

Buttonwillow 2.920 miles

Grp3 T1,T2,T3,T4 Qual 1 4/29/2017 09:50 . .
Qualifying started at 11:51:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm

(62) Vincent Piemonte
T T1:56.26.490 2:13.402 51.315 T04.368 70.466 27621
2 11:58:36.470 2:09.980 49.324 104235 39.229 41.427
3 12:00:49.747 2:13.277 49.005 105.309 43.187 41.085
4 12:02:59.275 2:09.528 48.173 99.659 40.119 41.236
5 12:05:10.931 2:11.656 48.064 98.696 41.521 42.071
6 12:07:18.411 2:07.480 47.894 106.130 38.480 41.106
7 12:09:29.113 2:10.702 50.377 104.904 39.161 41.164
8 12:11:38.998 2:09.885 49.168 105.718 39.576 41,141

(91) Richard James
T T7:56.28.028 2:20.254 54561 37.055 72512 73,181
2 11:58:37.625 2:09.597 48.436 101.014 39.557 41.604
3 12:00:46.746 2:09.121 47.812 100.393 39.700 41.609
4 12:02:58.659 2:11.913 50.556 100.024 40.171 41.186
5 12:05:09.371 2:10.712 48.032 99.659 41.710 40.970
6 12:07:17.091 2:07.720 47.369 100.024 39.455 40.896
7 12:09:25.834 2:08.743 48.156 100.889 39.402 41.185
8 12:11:51.260 2:25.426 46.950 100.640 39.713 58.763

(97) David Zink
T T1:56:28.308 2:14.225 51131 T00517 70.321 22.773
2 11:58:38.026 2:09.658 49.143 93.823 38.938 41.577
3 12:00:47.828 2:09.802 48.578 103.969 39.831 41.393
4 12:03:00.569 2:12.741 51.761 104.501 39.134 41.846
5 12:05:12.228 2:11.659 47.699 98.815 42.692 41.268
6 12:07:20.647 2:08.419 47.758 103312 38.641 42.020
7 12:09:32.475 2:11.828 50.603 95.356 39.595 41.630
8 12:11:40.383 2:07.908 47.710 103.837 38.917 41.281

(04) Aaron Hale
T T1:56:45.854 2:21578 55.028 96.506 22.339 13311
2 11:58:57.761 2:11.907 49.615 102,535 40.729 41.563
3 12:01:07.117 2:09.356 48.106 104.235 39.950 41.300
4 12:03:17.862 2:10.745 48.877 102,922 40.139 41.729
5 12:05:29.346 2:11.484 48.562 102.792 40.288 42.634
6 12:07:43.812 2:14.466 49.406 102022 42,518 42,542
7 12:09:55.963 2:12.151 48.974 102663 40.417 42.760
8 12:12:11.136 2:15.173 49.528 100.889 42.832 42.763

—
| Ellen Lowery, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director
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